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Description

198410310002
30210

10/31/1984
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS,
GARRY C. &
JANET A

7 87 8 116 Lot#:37 Book:8
Pg:116
Desc:BROKEN
BOW
SUBDIVISION,
1ST
ADDITION,
1ST PHASE

198412040002
53370

12/04/1984
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE KNIGHT, JACK
M, JR. & VIC

10 630 8 165 Lot#:27 Book:8
Pg:165
Desc:CHAPAR
RAL, 3RD
SECTOR

198412060002
54340

12/06/1984
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE WREN,
WILLIAM L. &
KAREN

10 972 7 95 Lot#:7 Book:7
Pg:95
Desc:NAVAJO
HILLS, 7TH
SECTOR

199208250001
79531

08/25/1992
08:05:20

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199212170003
04751

12/17/1992
12:46:33

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

COFFEY,
THOMAS H

199303290000
83551

03/29/1993
08:58:38

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199303290000
83571

03/29/1993
08:58:40

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199303290000
83581

03/29/1993
08:58:41

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309280002
98861

09/28/1993
02:43:37

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199206160001
13131

199309280002
98851

09/28/1993
02:43:35

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199206300001
26921

199309280002
98841

09/28/1993
02:43:32

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199207140001
39501

199309280002
98891

09/28/1993
02:43:41

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199206180001
15581

199309280002
98911

09/28/1993
02:43:44

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199206170001
14641



199309280002
98981

09/28/1993
02:43:54

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199207170001
43151

199309280002
98971

09/28/1993
02:43:53

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199207080001
33631

199309280002
98961

09/28/1993
02:43:52

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199206180001
16331

199309280002
98941

09/28/1993
02:43:48

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199206290001
25621

199309280002
98921

09/28/1993
02:43:45

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199206120001
10551

199309230002
93951

09/23/1993
02:02:29

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309230002
93961

09/23/1993
02:02:30

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309230002
94011

09/23/1993
02:02:36

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309230002
94051

09/23/1993
02:02:40

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309230002
94091

09/23/1993
02:02:45

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309230002
94181

09/23/1993
02:36:26

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309230002
94211

09/23/1993
02:36:31

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309230002
94191

09/23/1993
02:36:28

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309230002
94201

09/23/1993
02:36:30

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309230002
94261

09/23/1993
02:36:38

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309230002
94301

09/23/1993
02:36:44

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE



199309230002
94281

09/23/1993
02:36:41

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE


