Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198410310002 30210	10/31/1984 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS, GARRY C. & JANET A	7	87	8	116		Lot#:37 Book:8 Pg:116 Desc:BROKEN BOW SUBDIVISION, 1ST ADDITION, 1ST PHASE
198412040002 53370	12/04/1984 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KNIGHT, JACK M, JR. & VIC	10	630	8	165		Lot#:27 Book:8 Pg:165 Desc:CHAPAR RAL, 3RD SECTOR
198412060002 54340	12/06/1984 12:00:00	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WREN, WILLIAM L. & KAREN	10	972	7	95		Lot#:7 Book:7 Pg:95 Desc:NAVAJO HILLS, 7TH SECTOR
199208250001 79531	08/25/1992 08:05:20	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
199212170003 04751	12/17/1992 12:46:33	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	COFFEY, THOMAS H						
199303290000 83551	03/29/1993 08:58:38	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
199303290000 83571	03/29/1993 08:58:40	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
199303290000 83581	03/29/1993 08:58:41	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
199309280002 98861	09/28/1993 02:43:37	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199206160001 13131	
199309280002 98851	09/28/1993 02:43:35	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199206300001 26921	
199309280002 98841	09/28/1993 02:43:32	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199207140001 39501	
199309280002 98891	09/28/1993 02:43:41	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199206180001 15581	
199309280002 98911	09/28/1993 02:43:44	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199206170001 14641	

			_				 		
199309280002 98981	09/28/1993 02:43:54	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE			199207170001 43151	
199309280002 98971	09/28/1993 02:43:53	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE			199207080001 33631	
199309280002 98961	09/28/1993 02:43:52	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE			199206180001 16331	
199309280002 98941	09/28/1993 02:43:48	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE			199206290001 25621	
199309280002 98921	09/28/1993 02:43:45	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE			199206120001 10551	
199309230002 93951	09/23/1993 02:02:29	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				
199309230002 93961	09/23/1993 02:02:30	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				
199309230002 94011	09/23/1993 02:02:36	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				
199309230002 94051	09/23/1993 02:02:40	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				
199309230002 94091	09/23/1993 02:02:45	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				
199309230002 94181	09/23/1993 02:36:26	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				
199309230002 94211	09/23/1993 02:36:31	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				
199309230002 94191	09/23/1993 02:36:28	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				
199309230002 94201	09/23/1993 02:36:30	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				
199309230002 94261	09/23/1993 02:36:38	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				
199309230002 94301	09/23/1993 02:36:44	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				

	09/23/1993 02:36:41	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	_	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
--	------------------------	----------------------------	---------	---	---	--	--	--	--	--	--